Report Date

03/01/2019

03/01/2019

03/02/2019
03/02/2019

03/02/2019

03/02/2019

03/03/2019

03/03/2019

03/03/2019
03/03/2019

03/03/2019

03/04/2019

Case #
UP-00246-19

UP-00247-19

Report Date Count:

UP-00248-19
UP-00249-19

UP-00250-19
UP-00251-19

Report Date Count:

UP-00252-19

UP-00253-19

UP-00254-19

UP-00255-19

UP-00256-19

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

2
WIRE DOWN S3
OBSCENITY/PORNOGRAPHY

PROPERTY FOUND A6
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41
4

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY DAMAGE S5
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

LARCENY-PETIT 30

5

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

NEWMAN CENTER
PARKING LOT 31

PATHFINDER HALL

LAKER HALL (BLDG 19)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

BUILDING 12 SEWAGE

LIFT STAT
VILLAGE G-L

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

NEW ST
RUDOLPH RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE
BARNS DR

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD
MOLLISON ST

IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



