SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 03/01/2019	Case # UP-00246-19	Incident Type BACKGROUND CHECK A4	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location UNIVERSITY POLICE	Street IROQUOIS TRAIL
03/01/2019	UP-00247-19	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	2			
03/02/2019 03/02/2019	UP-00248-19 UP-00249-19	WIRE DOWN S3 OBSCENITY/PORNOGRAPHY	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	NEWMAN CENTER PARKING LOT 31	NEW ST RUDOLPH RD
03/02/2019 03/02/2019	UP-00250-19 UP-00251-19 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41 4	INVESTIGATION PENDING INVESTIGATION PENDING	PATHFINDER HALL LAKER HALL (BLDG 19)	CAYUGA CIRCLE BARNS DR
03/03/2019	UP-00252-19	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
03/03/2019	UP-00253-19	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)		GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
03/03/2019	UP-00254-19	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	BUILDING 12 SEWAGE LIFT STAT	MOLLISON ST
03/03/2019	UP-00255-19	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL
03/03/2019	UP-00256-19	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE

03/04/2019 Page 1

Report Date Count: